



South Somerset District Council

Freedom of Information Act (2000) & Environmental Information Regulation (2004)

Information Request Reference Number: 556

RESPONSE

You have asked South Somerset District Council for the following information:-

Do you currently have an approved Prepaid Banking Card solution within your authority/region?

No

If so, what date is the supply contract due for review/renewal?

N/A

Please could you provide an outline of supplier/product/service requirements?

N/A

Do you have an annual budget dedicated to the supply of Prepaid Banking Card solutions within your authority/region?

N/A

Please review the information on our website regarding the [re-use of Public Sector Information](#).